

Notice Date: September 2, 2024
To: Indiana Medicaid Providers
From: CareSource
Subject: Reminder - Continuous Glucose Monitors (CGMs) Billing
Effective Date: June 1, 2024

Summary

Preferred Diabetic Supply List Link:

inm-providerportal.optum.com/providerportal/faces/PreLogin.jsp

Questions?